
Judge's Signatures

Black Tie 2017
Meet Results
Jan 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2017 9:51:08 PM

Women / XS / Senior
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Schooler378
CGA

8.700 9.600 9.2509.350 36.900
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sumhitha Malladi382
West Valley

9.000 9.400 8.8509.250 36.500
1 2 6 7T 2 

2 

Jenna Fan379
Golden Bear

8.400 9.100 9.3509.550 36.400
6T 5T 1 1 3 

3 

Angelina Kwok383
West Valley

8.600 9.300 8.9509.400 36.250
3 3 2 6 4 

4 

Rachel Nickens390
Davis Diamonds

8.250 9.250 9.1009.300 35.900
9 4 4T 4 5 

5 

Dara Krainin381
West Valley

8.400 9.100 8.8509.200 35.550
6T 5T 7 7T 6 

6 

Olivia Sozio387
Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.800 9.0508.850 35.250
4 11 8 5 7 

7 

Maia Discala380
USA Elite

8.200 9.000 8.5509.300 35.050
10 8 4T 10 8 

8 

Asharia Cole388
USA Elite

8.450 8.900 9.2008.200 34.750
5 10 11 3 9 

9 

Alicia Pico391
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.950 8.7008.300 33.950
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Sela Pagano384
West Valley

7.900 9.100 8.4508.400 33.850
12 5T 9 11 11 

11 

Victoria Martin389
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.450 8.3507.800 32.950
8 12 12 12 12 

12 
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